

Choose one  
(1) "dry" snack  
and (1) Fruit  
item from the  
list

**PUNS**  
**Snack and Drink List**  
**Half-Pints**  
**PEANUT/NUT FREE & DAIRY FREE**

<p><b><u>APPLESAUCE CUPS</u></b> Motts, Wegmans, Earth's Best (any flavor)</p> <p><b><u>FRUIT – FRESH</u></b> Bananas, Clementines Must be prepared in HPs Classroom</p> <p><b><u>FRUIT – DRIED</u></b> Sun Maid Plain Raisins Wegmans Plain Raisins Ocean Spray Craisins (any flavor) Wegmans Fruit Twists or Fruit Strips (any flavor) Brothers-All-Natural Fruit Crisps (any flavor)</p> <p><b><u>CEREAL</u></b> General Mills     Cheerios: Plain     Kix: Plain or Berry     Berry     Rice Chex Kelloggs Apple Jacks Quaker Life (Original or Cinnamon) Wegmans     Rice Squares     Apple Snaps     Fruity Rice Krisps     Toasted Oats: Plain     Or MixBerry</p>	<p><b><u>CRACKERS</u></b> Premium Saltines or Minis Ritz Original     Round, Sticks,     Dinosaurs,     Snowflakes Ritz Whole Wheat     Round Triscuits Baked Whole Grain (Original, Thin Crisps, or Minis)</p> <p><b><u>BREAD</u></b> Great Harvest Bread Co.     Cinnamon Swirl</p> <p><b><u>GRAHAM CRACKERS</u></b> Nabisco Teddy Grahams (Honey) Mini Teddy Grahams (Honey)</p> <p>Honey Maid Graham Crackers or     Graham Stix (Honey or     Cinnamon) Morning Stix (Honey or     Cinnamon Toast)</p> <p>Keebler Graham Crackers     Original, Bug Bites,     Cinnamon Stix,     Scooby-Doo</p> <p><b><u>Earth's Best</u></b> Organic Smiley Snacks (Banana or Vanilla)</p> <p><b><u>PRETZELS</u></b> Rold Gold Classic (any shape)</p>	<p><b><u>RICE CAKES</u></b> Quaker Popped Rice Snacks; formerly Quakes (apple cinnamon or kettle corn)</p> <p><b><u>TOSTITOS</u></b> Classic or multigrain (any shape)</p> <p><b><u>TRADER JOE'S</u></b> Cinnamon Apple Snack Sticks</p> <p><b><u>VEGETABLE SNACKS</u></b> Good Health Organic Veggie Chips, Rings, or Stix</p> <p>*PUNS is a dairy, peanut &amp; nut free school *all fruit &amp; veggies must be packaged or brought in whole &amp; prepped at PUNS *all dry food items must be brought in sealed original package *when purchasing snack, please read the ingredient list carefully as manufacturers can change these at any time. Look for "allergy" alerts and any disclaimers such as/similar to: "MANUFACTURED IN A FACILITY THAT ALSO PROCESSES PEANUTS, TREE NUTS." Allergens can also be listed under names that are not as familiar, such as WHEY &amp; CASEINATE (milk). *PUNS and the drafters of this document are not liable for any foreign or non-foreign items contained in any product on this list. The food provided shall be provided as is, without any warranties, including implied warranties of merchantability and fitness. There are no warranties which extend beyond the face thereof.</p> <div style="border: 1px solid black; padding: 5px; margin-top: 20px;"> <p>Children with food allergies/restrictions will be served by the teachers <u>only</u>, from a modified list (reviewed, highlighted and signed by parent) or from their own snack box, provided from home.</p> </div>
---	---	---

